L07000010382

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
,			
(Document Number)			
,			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
			

Office Use Only



200105095352

07/05/07--01020--009 **125.00

A FILED

2001 JUL -5 P 2: 3

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORING

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sect Division of Corp					
SUBJECT: UN	ION JACK	REALTY (Liability Company)	L·L·C		
The enclosed Articles of C	Organization and fee(s) are so	abmitted for filing.			
Please return all correspon	idence concerning this matte	r to the following:			
Louis		THOMSON Name of Person)	1.8.		
	0	Firm/Company)	ZOS TAL	. •	
1064	AbEline	DRIVE	CRE CAH	77	
_		(Address)	TARY VSSE		
Deltona Florida 32725 To To					
	t (City/	State and Zip Code)	2: 3 STATE ORID		
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please	call:)		
Louise A	nne THOMSO	a, 407 , 314	7474		
(Name of		(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:				
\$125.00 Filing Fee [3130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

UNION JACK REALTY L. L. C

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

AKTICLE II				_
The mailing add	lress and street address of the	principal office of the Limited L	iability Compan.	y is:
Principal Offic	e Address:	Mailing Address:		
1064	ABELINE DRIVE	1064 ABELINE	DEIVE	
DELLOV	1A. 0272 E	DECTONA,	226	
- F60	sida 32725.	_ FCORIDA &	<u> </u>	
(The Limited Liability	- Registered Agent, Registery Company cannot serve as its own Rean active Florida registration.)	red Office, & Registered Agent egistered Agent. You must designate an indi	's Signature: ividual or another	
The name and th	ne Florida street address of the	ne registered agent are:	CR A	
	ALEXANDE	ER THOMSON	JUL - RETAR AHASS	Oliverali Comment
	Na	me	-5 RYC	
	1064 ABELI	ne drive		
	Florida street	address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	REAL STATE	
	DELtona	FL 32725		-
	City, Sta	te, and Zip		
liability com registered agen statutes relati	npany at the place designated at and agree to act in this capa ng to the proper and complete	to accept service of process for the in this certificate, I hereby accept acity. I further agree to comply wit e performance of my duties, and I a egistered agent as provided for in	the appointment a th the provisions am familiar with a	as of all and

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

or Managing Member is as follows:
Name and Address:
NO
LOUISE ANNE THOMSON 1064 ABELINE DRIVE DELTONA, FL BATAS.
nte of filing:(OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior
on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution less an affirmation under the penalties of perjury lein are true.)

Filing Fees:

. . .

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):